
2026 D’HANIS ISD TENNIS SCHEDULES

HIGH SCHOOL
	 Date..................................Tournament / Dual........................................Time
	 Fri.-Sat., Feb. 6-7................at Uvalde...........................................................9:00
	 Fri.-Sat., Feb. 13-14............at Uvalde...........................................................9:00
	 Fri.-Sat., Feb. 20-21............at Uvalde...........................................................9:00
	 Wed., March 4....................at Sabinal..........................................................TBA
	 Wed., March 25..................at Brackett........................................................TBA
	 Mon., April 6......................District 31-A Tourney, Uvalde.........................TBA
	 Tues., April 7......................District 31-A Tourney, Knippa........................TBA
	 Fri.-Sat., April 17-18 &
	   Mon.-Tue., Apr. 20-21.....Region IV-1A Tourney, Corpus Christi.... qualifiers
	 Thu.-Fri., May 7-8..............State IV-1A Tourney, San Antonio............ qualifiers

- - -
MIDDLE SCHOOL

	 Date..................................Tournament / Dual........................................Time
	 Tues., Feb. 17......................at Sabinal...........................................................4:00
	 Mon., Feb. 23.....................D’HANIS.........................................................4:00
	 Mon., March 2...................at Knippa...........................................................4:00
	 Mon., March 16.................D’HANIS.........................................................4:00
	 Thurs., March 26................District Tourney, Uvalde...................................4:00
	
	 HOME TOURNEYS IN CAPS.........................Head Coach: Chance Barlow
. Schedule subject to change


